
Schedule for IB WSA 1
Sander

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field

9/9/2017 Saturday 2:00 PM IB GSA 1 IB WSA 1 WASH 3

9/10/2017 Sunday 3:30 PM IB WSA 1 IB GSA 1 GERALD 2

9/16/2017 Saturday 5:00 PM IB BSA 1 IB WSA 1 WASH 3

9/23/2017 Saturday 2:00 PM IB WSA 1 IB USA 1 VM FIELD 2

9/24/2017 Sunday 5:00 PM IB WSA 1 IB BSA 1 ST CLAIR 3

9/30/2017 Saturday 5:00 PM IB SCSA 1 IB WSA 1 WASH 3

10/14/2017 Saturday 5:00 PM IB WSA 1 IB GSA 1 GERALD 2

10/21/2017 Saturday 5:00 PM IB USA 1 IB WSA 1 WASH 3

10/22/2017 Sunday 5:00 PM IB WSA 1 IB SCSA 1 ST CLAIR 3

10/28/2017 Saturday 5:00 PM IB BSA 1 IB WSA 1 WASH 3

Fields

(WSA3) WASH 3 -

(STC3) ST CLAIR 3 -

(GSA2) GERALD 2 -

(VMU2) VM FIELD 2 -

(VMU3) VM FIELD 3 -

(DBU1) DB UNION 1 -

(WASH2) WASH 2 -

(SC2) ST CLAIR 2 -

(VMU1) VM FIELD 1 -


